3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

wOP

IChainL1NK Token

(LINK)

FOXYTOKEN

foxytoken

Optimism (OP)

foxytoken

.0P Token

PendIe.

0OP. Token

OPTIMISM
Ox1fbd9dff46314588ef2bf367056420f1Ff31b848

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

400.000000000000000000 Visit chain-link.1ltd
to Claim

14,500.000000000000000000 om)
14,500.000000000000000000 C

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.1ly/0PT

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgiS

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
optimisam.org to Claim

550.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendle

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
optimisam.org to Claim
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x1fbd9dff46314588ef2bf367056420f1ff31b848

Token

foxytoken
BLOCKAID WARNING
Event

BLOCKAID WARNING!
Event

$10 000 for free
de.network)
FoxyToken
ode.xyz)
BLOCKAID WARNING

BLOCKAID WARNING

# Date & time

1 2024-09-17
07:45:45

2 2024-08-21
02:56:43

3 2024-08-20
02:15:57

Balance
14,500.000000000000000000 C
com/nxepl4oe
Event
.com/tmpdsoou)
Event
Event
rk
7€)
MODE airdrop @ airdrop-mode.xyz
re your wallet now!

re your wallet now!

Transaction Id Amount

0xd044b5389e94634c265b + 2,000.000000000000

63e2a63491648eec97338fF 000000 Claim on

386fa94t123¢cc434511d09 https://t.ly/0PT

Ox6f0b7b33323578a3a6c? + 14,500.00000000000

£39522836183fcb17d179d 0000060 om)

315f39ea03c33bffd746d7

0x7b1634999ef6374a62%9¢ + 14,500.00000000000

4ab605d36583aed0848477 0000000 uqgis

6b80b8452d268c360208dc
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd044b5389e94634c265b63e2a63491648eec97338f386fa94f123cc434511d09
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd044b5389e94634c265b63e2a63491648eec97338f386fa94f123cc434511d09
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd044b5389e94634c265b63e2a63491648eec97338f386fa94f123cc434511d09
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6f0b7b33323578a3a6c9f39522836183fcb17d179d315f39ea03c33bffd746d7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6f0b7b33323578a3a6c9f39522836183fcb17d179d315f39ea03c33bffd746d7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6f0b7b33323578a3a6c9f39522836183fcb17d179d315f39ea03c33bffd746d7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7b1634999ef6374a629e4ab605d36583aed08484776b80b8452d268c360208dc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7b1634999ef6374a629e4ab605d36583aed08484776b80b8452d268c360208dc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7b1634999ef6374a629e4ab605d36583aed08484776b80b8452d268c360208dc
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Date & time

2024-08-17
04:41:15

2024-08-14
01:42:45

2024-08-14
01:42:43

2024-08-12
06:10:23

2024-08-11
03:18:11

2024-07-29
01:12:41

2024-07-27
00:57:33

2024-07-27
00:37:33

Transaction Id

Oxfeb68233536bcfe785f5

c2e7731f26d161b27a27bf5

a047cc16378dd2dc812480

0x88045e026631039fa993

8f4943ebd8b254dcddb178

311c78ac997835fe426139

Ox72aa2ae7505d021fh384

efaal3e2d77762dcdcl1f768

e6b03dd7a084d865d8f8d8

Oxcd37f3466168dbd307b4

db2b796a55243c8e35cfa4

73d1473545eb2c0fe98fel

Ox7b9b6966abbcl19ec3917

777f7d1946d1bd4e106408

5528h440ba3e%aba878855

Ox89b2e8a7df12cdbd37b3

6d846badbbc394866435h5

0114e0e1b60f7d6d499c70

Ox1b505448c3ad8adf3ed

910fc500cldd47bSfaas7a

4efdcdf071b8ab62d2aédf

Oxbdl4eead82ccBa2cblée

Q4cef76efaedaldel7509af

3d35d9225a0346ca91044a

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 ugid

3,000.000000000000
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

550.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendl
e

2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
optimisam.org to
Claim

400.00000000000000
0000 Visit
chain-1link.1ltd to
Claim
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfe668233536bcfe785f5c2e773f26d161b27a27bf5a047cc16378dd2dc812480
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfe668233536bcfe785f5c2e773f26d161b27a27bf5a047cc16378dd2dc812480
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfe668233536bcfe785f5c2e773f26d161b27a27bf5a047cc16378dd2dc812480
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88045e026631039fa9938f4943ebd8b254dcddb178311c78ac997835fe426139
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88045e026631039fa9938f4943ebd8b254dcddb178311c78ac997835fe426139
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x88045e026631039fa9938f4943ebd8b254dcddb178311c78ac997835fe426139
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x72aa2ae7505d021fb384efaa3e2d77762dcdc1f768e6b03dd7a084d865d8f8d8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x72aa2ae7505d021fb384efaa3e2d77762dcdc1f768e6b03dd7a084d865d8f8d8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x72aa2ae7505d021fb384efaa3e2d77762dcdc1f768e6b03dd7a084d865d8f8d8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd37f3466168dbd307b4db2b796a55243c8e35cfa473d1473545eb2c0fe98fe1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd37f3466168dbd307b4db2b796a55243c8e35cfa473d1473545eb2c0fe98fe1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd37f3466168dbd307b4db2b796a55243c8e35cfa473d1473545eb2c0fe98fe1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7b9b6966ab6c19ec3917777f7d1946d1bd4e1064085528b440ba3e9a6a878855
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7b9b6966ab6c19ec3917777f7d1946d1bd4e1064085528b440ba3e9a6a878855
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7b9b6966ab6c19ec3917777f7d1946d1bd4e1064085528b440ba3e9a6a878855
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89b2e8a7df12cdbd37b36d846ba3bbc394866435b50114e0e1b60f7d6d499c70
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89b2e8a7df12cdbd37b36d846ba3bbc394866435b50114e0e1b60f7d6d499c70
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89b2e8a7df12cdbd37b36d846ba3bbc394866435b50114e0e1b60f7d6d499c70
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1b505448c3ad8adf3e9d910fc500c1dd47b5faa57a4efdcdf071b8ab62d2a6df
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1b505448c3ad8adf3e9d910fc500c1dd47b5faa57a4efdcdf071b8ab62d2a6df
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1b505448c3ad8adf3e9d910fc500c1dd47b5faa57a4efdcdf071b8ab62d2a6df
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbd14eead82cc0a2cb16c94cef76efaeda3e17509af3d35d9225a0346ca91044a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbd14eead82cc0a2cb16c94cef76efaeda3e17509af3d35d9225a0346ca91044a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbd14eead82cc0a2cb16c94cef76efaeda3e17509af3d35d9225a0346ca91044a

12

Date & time

2024-07-26
07:19:21

Date & time

2024-08-24
00:50:13

2024-08-21
02:57:15

2024-08-21
02:57:03

2024-08-21
02:56:53

2024-08-20
04:15:29

2024-08-20
02:16:39

2024-08-17
04:43:11

Transaction Id

0x66d16df3d66876e7aa%6

b1b8115f06298decle?24d

2ef7d2da720dcl3abadldf

Transaction Id

Oxb4f845aaaac6618cfBal

£c656e269263607bef4204

272d797ad15b468c34fle?

Ox4b472c2430d2486fcb43

5631c3b2f6d98f74e45fb2

e3011c87ef536800037bf9

Oxcdda234ee9a30138ffdd

e301819a37412d252d1522

6f291bec55c5e28d23e2aa

0x0d76h996alectf3390113

482aebf38fcObe9817f03c

ad56562e577d5079f65a98

Oxc9088759916fes5h952d7

ab6489558a41c04865809f2

8la55a2b2cdf7a87956ffd

Oxa3928dcl30e7048%ahb47

612bbeale32952612855d4

cel37158a4640d0c12c88f

Ox78f676cebb65b7b4119fc

595eed8fellchd7ecdl1965

a0e2699d290025bac35a8e

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
optimisam.org to
Claim

Amount

+ 1 op.li

+ 1 .lat

+ 1 .com/tmpdsoou)

+1 7€)

+ 1 Event

+
=

com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 Event
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x66d16df3d66876e7aa96b1b8115f06298dec1e924d2ef7d2da720dc13abad1df
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x66d16df3d66876e7aa96b1b8115f06298dec1e924d2ef7d2da720dc13abad1df
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x66d16df3d66876e7aa96b1b8115f06298dec1e924d2ef7d2da720dc13abad1df
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb4f845aaaac6618cf0a1fc656e269263607bef4204272d797ad15b468c34f1e2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb4f845aaaac6618cf0a1fc656e269263607bef4204272d797ad15b468c34f1e2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb4f845aaaac6618cf0a1fc656e269263607bef4204272d797ad15b468c34f1e2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4b472c2430d2486fc6435631c3b2f6d98f74e45fb2e3011c87ef536800037bf9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4b472c2430d2486fc6435631c3b2f6d98f74e45fb2e3011c87ef536800037bf9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4b472c2430d2486fc6435631c3b2f6d98f74e45fb2e3011c87ef536800037bf9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcdda234ee9a30138ffdde301819a374f2d252d15226f291bec55c5e28d23e2aa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcdda234ee9a30138ffdde301819a374f2d252d15226f291bec55c5e28d23e2aa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcdda234ee9a30138ffdde301819a374f2d252d15226f291bec55c5e28d23e2aa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0d76b996a1ecf3390113482aebf38fc0be9817f03cad56562e577d5079f65a98
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0d76b996a1ecf3390113482aebf38fc0be9817f03cad56562e577d5079f65a98
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0d76b996a1ecf3390113482aebf38fc0be9817f03cad56562e577d5079f65a98
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc9088759916fe5b952d7a6489558a41c04865809f281a55a2b2cdf7a87956ffd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc9088759916fe5b952d7a6489558a41c04865809f281a55a2b2cdf7a87956ffd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc9088759916fe5b952d7a6489558a41c04865809f281a55a2b2cdf7a87956ffd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa3928dc130e70489ab47612bbea0e329526f2855d4ce137158a4640d0c12c88f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa3928dc130e70489ab47612bbea0e329526f2855d4ce137158a4640d0c12c88f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa3928dc130e70489ab47612bbea0e329526f2855d4ce137158a4640d0c12c88f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78f676ceb65b7b4119fc595eed8fe11cbd7ecd1965a0e2699d290025bac35a8e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78f676ceb65b7b4119fc595eed8fe11cbd7ecd1965a0e2699d290025bac35a8e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78f676ceb65b7b4119fc595eed8fe11cbd7ecd1965a0e2699d290025bac35a8e
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11

12

13

14

Date & time

2024-08-17
04:41:37

2024-08-17
04:41:21

2024-08-14
01:42:05

2024-08-12
01:06:15

2024-07-29
01:12:51

2024-07-27
00:38:19

2024-06-23
03:20:39

Transaction Id

Ox80a7h839851a0914a86d

c7d703c623e376f5e029f3

c90d4dh87619789ec94185

0x485eef53f60b5327e979

bcb4a8c468chbc40727448

59fe3d6380bae86424cc35

0xal39fd1cd35092d954c8

e6bb04a5dae48bhb60as4b03d

8h629e774065f7c9feleS8

Oxadce2a0230c31f397b41

783320dbf504e4fead8bf7

b6829d10632e049caelBhb85

Oxb10fdleab935f68f21fa

98872652aa6fh08f63%2a07

edc8493c4cc2d8e2665daf

Oxdab4b944f0d477eb6b0af

e8fb7284084155dab13edb

c865ecab5acd39abh478ebff

0xd47104af313a72195250

129beSfef6f63e46274583

a2f342600d30c92acc8b0a

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 Event

1 com/nxepl4oe

1 re your wallet

now!

1 re your wallet

now!

1 MODE airdrop @
airdrop-mode.xyz

1 rk

1 Event
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80a7b839851a0914a86dc7d703c623e376f5e029f3c90d4db87619789ec94185
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80a7b839851a0914a86dc7d703c623e376f5e029f3c90d4db87619789ec94185
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80a7b839851a0914a86dc7d703c623e376f5e029f3c90d4db87619789ec94185
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x485eef53f60b5327e979bcb4a8c468cbbc4072744859fe3d6380bae86424cc35
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x485eef53f60b5327e979bcb4a8c468cbbc4072744859fe3d6380bae86424cc35
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x485eef53f60b5327e979bcb4a8c468cbbc4072744859fe3d6380bae86424cc35
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa139fd1cd35092d954c8e6b04a5dae48bb60a4b03d8b629e774065f7c9fe1e58
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa139fd1cd35092d954c8e6b04a5dae48bb60a4b03d8b629e774065f7c9fe1e58
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa139fd1cd35092d954c8e6b04a5dae48bb60a4b03d8b629e774065f7c9fe1e58
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xadce2a0230c31f397b41783320dbf504e4fead8bf7b6829d10632e049cae0b85
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xadce2a0230c31f397b41783320dbf504e4fead8bf7b6829d10632e049cae0b85
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xadce2a0230c31f397b41783320dbf504e4fead8bf7b6829d10632e049cae0b85
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb10fd1eab935f68f21fa98872652aa6fb08f639a07edc8493c4cc2d8e2665daf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb10fd1eab935f68f21fa98872652aa6fb08f639a07edc8493c4cc2d8e2665daf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb10fd1eab935f68f21fa98872652aa6fb08f639a07edc8493c4cc2d8e2665daf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdab4b944f0d477e6b0afe8fb7284084155da613edbc865eca5acd39ab478ebff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdab4b944f0d477e6b0afe8fb7284084155da613edbc865eca5acd39ab478ebff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdab4b944f0d477e6b0afe8fb7284084155da613edbc865eca5acd39ab478ebff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd47104af313a72195250129be5fef6f63e46274583a2f342600d30c92acc8b0a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd47104af313a72195250129be5fef6f63e46274583a2f342600d30c92acc8b0a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd47104af313a72195250129be5fef6f63e46274583a2f342600d30c92acc8b0a

